VS-PC-2XGOF-50-SCRJ/SCDU-2

Order No.: 1654413
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mggcemx

Extract from the online
catalog

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, glass fiber multi-mode
50/125 pym, SCRJ/IP20 on SC-duplex/IP20, for installation inside

control cabinets, length: 2 m

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)

Note

sales group
Pack
Customs tariff

Catalog page information

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics
Connection profile

Fiber type

Fiber

Ferrule diameter

T
4% 017918 " 970697
Made-to-order

D523

1 pcs.

85447000
Page 216 (PC-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
11/17/2006

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.

SCRJ according to DIN EN 50377-6-1

Multi-mode glass fiber

50/125 pm
2.50 mm
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Number of fibers

External cable diameter

Type of cable

Smallest bending radius, fixed installation
Smallest bending radius, movable installation
Length of cable

Ambient temperature (operation)

Material data
Housing material
Outer sheath, material
External sheath, color
Ferrule material
Ferrule holder color

Degree of protection

Diagrams/Drawings

Dimensioned drawing

SCRJ plug connector 1P20

2

Twin conductor (2.8 x 5.7 mm)

Break-out cable
60 mm

60 mm

2m

-5°C..70°C

PBT

LSZH

orange

Zirconia ceramics
White

IP20

SC duplex connector IP20
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.de
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